
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not qualified (from pos 27) 

No.  

325 

44 

555 

126 

2 

459 

7 

27 

173 

374 

82 

556 

47 

97 

421 

69 

336 

222 

307 

133 

12 

288 

295 

20 

243 

11 

310 

15 

10 

Name  

Sara Andersen 

Natalie Kane 

Emelie Dahl 

Matilda Huss 

Sandra Karlsson 

Thea Johansen 

Amanda Bergkvist 

Ida Djärf Björklund 

Felicia Loo 

Sofia Schou 

Olivia Roxtorp 

Tindra Johansson 

Josefine Berglund 

Julia Svan 

Kajsa Siecke 

Frida Karlsson 

Emilia Andersson 

Emelie Andersson 

Felicia Wedén 

Sissel-Sofie J Larsen 

Lisa Armandt 

Nathalie Blom 

Mathilda Larsson 

Ebba Wahlstedt 

Malin Hansson 

Beatrice Galthe 

Sanna Kjellberg 

Celina Hessman 

Frida Thoresen Krokstad 

Fabrikat  

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Klubb  

MCS - DMU 

Degerfors MK 

Mälarö MCK 

Uppsala MK 

MCK Hallandia 

MK Trondheim 

Limhamns MK 

Huskvarna MK 

MCK Hallandia 

AMF Södertälje 

AMF Årsunda 

Landskrona MK 

Vimmerby MS 

Mockfjärd MK 

Limhamns MK 

MK Tranan 

MK Tranan 

Varbergs MK 

Västerås MK 

Oslo motorsportklubb 

AMF Årsunda 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Anderslövs MK 

Arlanda MC 

Älvbygdens MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Anderslövs MK 

AMF Årsunda 

MK Trondhjem 

Best Tm  

1:55.954 

1:56.862 

1:57.388 

1:59.869 

1:59.896 

2:01.838 

2:04.710 

2:05.078 

2:07.933 

2:07.987 

2:09.085 

2:09.101 

2:09.260 

2:09.296 

2:09.446 

2:10.162 

2:11.012 

2:11.796 

2:12.672 

2:12.778 

2:13.121 

2:13.688 

2:13.819 

2:14.904 

2:15.546 

2:15.774 

2:16.253 

2:16.951 

2:17.682 

Diff  

0.908 

1.434 

3.915 

3.942 

5.884 

8.756 

9.124 

11.979 

12.033 

13.131 

13.147 

13.306 

13.342 

13.492 

14.208 

15.058 

15.842 

16.718 

16.824 

17.167 

17.734 

17.865 

18.950 

19.592 

19.820 

20.299 

20.997 

21.728 

Best Speed  

52,780 

52,369 

52,135 

51,056 

51,044 

50,231 

49,074 

48,929 

47,838 

47,817 

47,411 

47,405 

47,346 

47,333 

47,278 

47,018 

46,713 

46,435 

46,129 

46,092 

45,973 

45,778 

45,733 

45,366 

45,151 

45,075 

44,916 

44,688 

44,450 

In Lap  

3 

6 

6 

2 

4 

1 

1 

5 

2 

1 

1 

5 

1 

1 

1 

5 

1 

4 

1 

1 

6 

1 

1 

6 

1 

1 

1 

4 

1 

Team/Sponsor  

Flex-box 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

JE68 Racing Team 

Absolut MX 

JE68 Racing Team 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

JHL Motorsport/Speedstore 

JE68 Racing Team 

Next Level motocross team 

Team ATV Racing 

Motostar Racing 

CEC Racing 

JHL Motorsport/Karlström Motor 

Krokstad MX 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2019-04-20 09:45:25 

Tävlingsledare: Henrik Vegehall 070-990 58 11 

Bitr.Tävlingsledare:Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 

Jury Ordförande: Håkan Olsson 070-566 75 47 

Tidtagning: Anders Ardemark 0767-71 16 92 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

MXSM - Landskrona MK - Deltävling 1 
MX-Women 

MX-Women - Tidskval 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:26:40 

Saxtorp 1,700 km 

2019-04-20 09:25 
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Pos  No.  

531 

141 

153 

16 

418 

444 

Name  

Felicia Hellqvist 

Hilda Sjöberg 

Evelina Hyllman 

Camilla Mitkiewicz 

Tilde Ekman 

Märta Svensson 

Fabrikat  

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Klubb  

Oskarshamns MSK 

Tibro MK 

Örebro MK 

Skivarps MK 

Veinge MCK 

VCK Ånge 

Best Tm  

2:18.837 

2:18.876 

2:20.855 

2:23.025 

2:24.652 

2:28.214 

Diff  

22.883 

22.922 

24.901 

27.071 

28.698 

32.260 

Best Speed  

44,080 

44,068 

43,449 

42,790 

42,308 

41,292 

In Lap  

4 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Team/Sponsor  

Stombergs Racing 

Team Motogirls ride4awareness 

JE68 Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2019-04-20 09:45:25 

Tävlingsledare: Henrik Vegehall 070-990 58 11 

Bitr.Tävlingsledare:Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 

Jury Ordförande: Håkan Olsson 070-566 75 47 

Tidtagning: Anders Ardemark 0767-71 16 92 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

MXSM - Landskrona MK - Deltävling 1 
MX-Women 

MX-Women - Tidskval 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:26:40 

Saxtorp 1,700 km 

2019-04-20 09:25 
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